Friends of A Woman's Place, Inc.

presents the 2024 Outstanding Women of Weld County

Nomination Form

Deadline for Nominations: May 15, 2024

Name of Nominee (

Time of Finance.
Field of Endeavor:
Mailing Address: City: Zip:
Day/Cell Phone: Evening/Cell Phone:
Email address:
An Outstanding Woman of Weld County should be honored because of her service and commitment to making Weld County a better place for everyone.
If you have previously filled out a nomination for this woman, you may disregard the next section.
Please attach a resume, list of accomplishments, letters, support materials, etc. to aid the selection committee i understanding the scope of special qualities and work accomplished by this individual.
Re-nominations are welcome annually. Include any new honors and accomplishments with this form.
Applications will be kept each year.
Your Name: Phone #:
Your email:
Thank you for nominating an amazing woman for recognition at the 2024 Celebrating Women Gala which also serves as a fundraiser for A Woman's Place, Inc.
vv oilicii Gaia Willeli aiso selves as a lullulaisel loi A vv oillall s Place, Ille.

Please send this form and supporting information to:

Friends of A Woman's Place • P.O. Box 337751 • Greeley, CO 80633 or to <u>FriendsOfAWomansPlace@gmail.com</u>

Questions? Email: Amy@RichmarkCompanies.com

More information and nomination forms on our website at www.fawpdv.org or via our social media FB and Instagram @FriendsOfAWomansPlace

For more information about A Woman's Place, Inc., a shelter for ALL victims of domestic violence: www.awpdv.org

The Celebrating Women Gala will take place on Saturday, October 19, 2024, at 7:30 p.m. at AIMS Auditorium.

How did you hear about us?

Social Media

Newspaper

Friend

Other